Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
NDH - Natural Disaster
VET - Veteran Exemption
RVT - Returning Veteran
DRN - Drainage

VEZ - Veteran Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
FAF - Fraternal Freeze

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

Requested

~
w
~
w

[N
N
[N
[

[
=
=
o

O O O O O o o N >
O O O O o o o
O O O O O © O© +r »

Page 1 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted
1,564,438
365,000
48,230
78,670
8,000
2,500

O O O O o o o

2,066,838

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
RVT - Returning Veteran
NDH - Natural Disaster
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
VET - Veteran Exemption
DRN - Drainage

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

Requested

w
~
w
~

O O O O O O O w o
O O O O O O OO w o

O O O O o o o

Page 2 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted
2,868,000
580,000
164,556
27,668
8,000
37,594

O O O O o o o

3,685,818

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption
NDH - Natural Disaster
HIS - Historic Freeze
RVT - Returning Veteran
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
DRN - Drainage

FAF - Fraternal Freeze

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

Cortland
Requested

2974
722
175

40
35
24

O O O O © O ¥

Total: 3971

17,838,000
3,610,000
0

158,408
70,000
924,367
100,000

O O O o o o

22,700,775

2955
712
166

40
33
24

O O O O ©O O ¥

3931

Page 3 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted

17,701,566
3,554,576
1,136,527

158,408
66,000
924,367
82,152

O O O o o o

23,623,596

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
HIE - Home Improvement
DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
RVT - Returning Veteran
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
VET - Veteran Exemption
NDH - Natural Disaster
DRN - Drainage

HIS - Historic Freeze

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

DeKalb
Requested

6442
2042
402
99
59
50

O O O NN DN H

Total: 9103

37,428,000
9,210,000
0

198,000
204,486
1,637,056
0

10,000

0

100,000

0

0

0
48,787,542

6209
1827
398
83
59
48

O O O NN DN H

8633

Page 4 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted

38,422,316
10,117,164
1,701,963
166,000
204,486
1,602,354
299,149
10,000
69,461
53,811

0

0

0
52,646,704

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
NDH - Natural Disaster
VET - Veteran Exemption
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
RVT - Returning Veteran
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
DRN - Drainage

Exemptions Abstract by Township

651
181
50
26
18
16

O O O O O +»r o

Total: 951

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

DeKalb County
Franklin
Requested

3,906,000
905,000

0

217,627
36,000
719,360
307,126
100,000

O O O O O

6,191,113

637
173
48
25
16
16

O O O ©O O +»r o

924

Page 5 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted

3,821,805
862,954

256,849

195,442

32,000

719,360

307,126

59,037

O O O O O

6,254,573

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
DRN - Drainage

HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

Genoa
Requested

1334 8,004,000 1328
362 1,810,000 359
97 0 96
43 106,993 41
28 56,000 25
10 319,773 10
2 0 2
1 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Total: 1877 10,296,766 1862

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Page 6 of 19
02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted
7,958,904
1,793,356

418,235
106,993
50,000
319,773
62,743
48,312

O O O O O

10,758,316

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DV - Disabled Veteran
DIS - Disabled Persons
VET - Veteran Exemption
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
DRN - Drainage

RVT - Returning Veteran
NDH - Natural Disaster

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

Kingston
Requested

1034 6,201,000 1028
269 1,345,000 265
51 0 51
48 277,952 46
10 366,361 8
7 14,000 5
1 100,000 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Total: 1420 8,304,313 1404

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Page 7 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted
6,162,518
1,322,685

289,015
259,858
278,887
10,000
63,558

O O O o o o

8,386,521

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DV - Disabled Veteran
DIS - Disabled Persons
DRN - Drainage

FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption

VEZ - Veteran Freeze

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

P W
N

O O O O o o o u1 N

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

Malta
Requested

2,418,000

570,000
0
111,300
202,373
10,000

O O O O o o o

3,311,673

= W
N

O O O O o o o o N

Page 8 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted
2,393,777
561,496
129,314
80,975
202,373
10,000

O O O O o o o

3,377,935

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
HIE - Home Improvement
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
DRN - Drainage

DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption

VEZ - Veteran Freeze

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

Requested

~
N
~
N

[N
N
[N
N

O O O O O OO o o &~
O O O O o o o o
O O O O O O O © w o

Page 9 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted
1,278,000
360,000
122,328
62,777
6,000

O O O O O o o o

1,829,105

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017 Exemptions Abstract by Township Page 10 of 19

DeKalb County 02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM
Milan
Exemption Type Requested Granted

HEL - Owner Occupied 82 492,000 82 492,000
HES - Senior Homestead 20 100,000 20 100,000
SAF - Senior Freeze 3 0 3 20,318
DIS - Disabled Persons 1 2,000 1 2,000
DV - Disabled Veteran 0 0 0 0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze 0 0 0 0
HIE - Home Improvement 0 0 0 0
HIS - Historic Freeze 0 0 0 0
NDH - Natural Disaster 0 0 0 0
RVT - Returning Veteran 0 0 0 0
VET - Veteran Exemption 0 0 0 0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze 0 0 0 0
DRN - Drainage 0 0 0 0
Total: 106 594,000 106 614,318

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
HIE - Home Improvement
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
DRN - Drainage

VET - Veteran Exemption

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

Requested

N
(o5}
N
o5}

[N
N
[N
N

O O O O O O o o NN DN
O O O O O o o o
O O O O O oo o N -

Page 11 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted
798,000
240,000
75,816
2,000
14,483

O O O O o o o o

1,130,299

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017 Exemptions Abstract by Township Page 12 of 19

DeKalb County 02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM
Paw Paw
Exemption Type Requested Granted

HEL - Owner Occupied 67 402,000 67 402,000
HES - Senior Homestead 25 125,000 25 125,000
SAF - Senior Freeze 3 0 3 7,201
HIE - Home Improvement 2 17,441 2 17,441
DIS - Disabled Persons 0 0 0 0
DRN - Drainage 0 0 0 0
DV - Disabled Veteran 0 0 0 0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze 0 0 0 0
HIS - Historic Freeze 0 0 0 0
NDH - Natural Disaster 0 0 0 0
RVT - Returning Veteran 0 0 0 0
VET - Veteran Exemption 0 0 0 0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze 0 0 0 0
Total: 97 544,441 97 551,642

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
RVT - Returning Veteran
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
DRN - Drainage

HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
VET - Veteran Exemption

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

Sandwich
Requested

1730
524
149

60
34
18

O O O O P P N

Total: 2519

10,374,000
2,620,000
0

311,575
68,000
706,072

0

5,000

O O O O o

14,084,647

1718
516
147

57
31
18

O O O O P, P N

2491

Page 13 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted

10,298,136
2,569,945
605,922
308,131
62,000
706,072
150,942
5,000
61,493

0

0

0

0
14,767,641

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
HIE - Home Improvement
DRN - Drainage

DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption

VEZ - Veteran Freeze

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

South Grove
Requested

al
o
a1
o

[
=
[
o

O O O O © O o o » b
O O O O O O o o &+ w

O O O O O o o o

Page 14 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted
804,000
250,000
55,148
6,000
26,463

O O O O o o o o

1,141,611

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

DV - Disabled Veteran
DIS - Disabled Persons
HIE - Home Improvement
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
DRN - Drainage

HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption

VEZ - Veteran Freeze

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

Shabbona
Requested

N
(6]
N
(6]

(=Y
o

O O O O ©O O +»r 0 ©
O O O O O O +»r 00 o ©

O O O O o o o

Page 15 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted

2,067,000
529,530

81,666

255,228

12,000

53,349

10,463

O O O O o o

3,009,236

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017 Exemptions Abstract by Township Page 16 of 19

DeKalb County 02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM
Somonauk
Exemption Type Requested Granted

HEL - Owner Occupied 541 3,243,000 536 3,213,000
HES - Senior Homestead 187 935,000 183 914,178
SAF - Senior Freeze 45 0 45 171,888
HIE - Home Improvement 19 115,845 19 115,845
DV - Disabled Veteran 10 333,246 8 308,597
DIS - Disabled Persons 9 18,000 8 16,000
DRN - Drainage 0 0 0 0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze 0 0 0 0
HIS - Historic Freeze 0 0 0 0
NDH - Natural Disaster 0 0 0 0
RVT - Returning Veteran 0 0 0 0
VET - Veteran Exemption 0 0 0 0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze 0 0 0 0
Total: 811 4,645,091 799 4,739,508

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
DRN - Drainage

FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption

VEZ - Veteran Freeze

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township

DeKalb County
Squaw Grove

Requested
750 4,500,000
203 1,015,000
49 0
23 146,396
7 14,000
6 299,152
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Total: 1038 5,974,548

745
202

N A
N ©

O O O O o oo o o

1030

Page 17 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted
4,470,000
1,010,000

456,927
132,680

12,000
299,152

O O O o o o o

6,380,759

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
DRN - Drainage

HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
DeKalb County

Sycamore
Requested

3738
946
211
138

53
34

O O O Fr B

Total: 5127

22,413,000
4,730,000
0

716,440
106,000
1,515,341
0

5,000
100,000

0

0

0

0
29,585,781

3716
931
210
135

47
32

O O O Fr L L b

5078

Page 18 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted

22,247,038
4,648,137
1,438,289

642,428
94,000
1,429,437
129,837
5,000
82,269
67,914

0

0

0
30,784,349

DCHAPPELL



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
HIE - Home Improvement
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
DRN - Drainage

VET - Veteran Exemption

Exemptions Abstract by Township

N~
[e2 B &)

O O O O O O O O N W Ww

Total: 109

Grand Total: 29932

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

DeKalb County
Victor
Requested

447,000
130,000
40,696
0

4,000

O O O O o o o o

621,696
168,120,171

N~
o O

O O O O O O O O N W Ww

109
29241

Page 19 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Granted
446,809
130,000
40,289
9,521
4,000

O O O O O o o o

630,619
176,379,388

DCHAPPELL



