Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Afton

Page 1 of 19

Exemption Type			Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied		261	1,566,000	261	1,564,438
HES - Senior Homestead		73	365,000	73	365,000
SAF - Senior Freeze		12	0	11	48,230
HIE - Home Improvement		11	91,802	10	78,670
DIS - Disabled Persons		4	8,000	4	8,000
DV - Disabled Veteran		2	7,500	1	2,500
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		0	0	0	0
	Total:	363	2,038,302	360	2,066,838

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Clinton

Page 2 of 19

Exemption Type		ı	Requested		Granted	
HEL - Owner Occupied		479	2,874,000	478	2,868,000	
HES - Senior Homestead		116	580,000	116	580,000	
SAF - Senior Freeze		37	0	37	164,556	
HIE - Home Improvement		6	27,668	6	27,668	
DIS - Disabled Persons		4	8,000	4	8,000	
DV - Disabled Veteran		3	37,594	3	37,594	
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		0	0	0	0	
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0	
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0	
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0	
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0	
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0	
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0	
	Total:	645	3,527,262	644	3,685,818	

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 3 of 19

Co	rtl	ar	١d
\mathbf{c}		u	

Exemption Type		F	Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied		2974	17,838,000	2955	17,701,566
HES - Senior Homestead		722	3,610,000	712	3,554,576
SAF - Senior Freeze		175	0	166	1,136,527
HIE - Home Improvement		40	158,408	40	158,408
DIS - Disabled Persons		35	70,000	33	66,000
DV - Disabled Veteran		24	924,367	24	924,367
VET - Veteran Exemption		1	100,000	1	82,152
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		0	0	0	0
	Total:	3971	22,700,775	3931	23,623,596

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Exemption Type			Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied		6442	37,428,000	6209	38,422,316
HES - Senior Homestead		2042	9,210,000	1827	10,117,164
SAF - Senior Freeze		402	0	398	1,701,963
DIS - Disabled Persons		99	198,000	83	166,000
HIE - Home Improvement		59	204,486	59	204,486
DV - Disabled Veteran		50	1,637,056	48	1,602,354
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		4	0	4	299,149
RVT - Returning Veteran		2	10,000	2	10,000
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		2	0	2	69,461
VET - Veteran Exemption		1	100,000	1	53,811
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
	Total:	9103	48,787,542	8633	52,646,704

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 5 of 19

Ero	مام	1:5
Fra	nĸ	IIN.

Exemption Type		Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied	65 ²	3,906,000	637	3,821,805
HES - Senior Homestead	18	905,000	173	862,954
SAF - Senior Freeze	50	0	48	256,849
HIE - Home Improvement	26	217,627	25	195,442
DIS - Disabled Persons	18	36,000	16	32,000
DV - Disabled Veteran	16	719,360	16	719,360
NDH - Natural Disaster	8	307,126	8	307,126
VET - Veteran Exemption	•	100,000	1	59,037
FAF - Fraternal Freeze	(0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze	(0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran	(0	0	0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze	(0	0	0
DRN - Drainage	(0	0	0
	Total: 95	6,191,113	924	6,254,573

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 6 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Genoa

Exemption Type			Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied		1334	8,004,000	1328	7,958,904
HES - Senior Homestead		362	1,810,000	359	1,793,356
SAF - Senior Freeze		97	0	96	418,235
HIE - Home Improvement		43	106,993	41	106,993
DIS - Disabled Persons		28	56,000	25	50,000
DV - Disabled Veteran		10	319,773	10	319,773
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		2	0	2	62,743
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		1	0	1	48,312
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0
	Total:	1877	10,296,766	1862	10,758,316

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 7 of 19

Kingston						
Exemption Type			Requested		Granted	
HEL - Owner Occupied		1034	6,201,000	1028	6,162,518	
HES - Senior Homestead		269	1,345,000	265	1,322,685	
SAF - Senior Freeze		51	0	51	289,015	
HIE - Home Improvement		48	277,952	46	259,858	
DV - Disabled Veteran		10	366,361	8	278,887	
DIS - Disabled Persons		7	14,000	5	10,000	
VET - Veteran Exemption		1	100,000	1	63,558	
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		0	0	0	0	
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0	
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0	
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0	
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0	
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0	
	Total:	1420	8,304,313	1404	8,386,521	

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 8 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Malta

Exemption Type		1	Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied		404	2,418,000	400	2,393,777
HES - Senior Homestead		114	570,000	113	561,496
SAF - Senior Freeze		31	0	31	129,314
HIE - Home Improvement		12	111,300	12	80,975
DV - Disabled Veteran		7	202,373	7	202,373
DIS - Disabled Persons		5	10,000	5	10,000
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0
	Total:	573	3,311,673	568	3,377,935

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 9 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Mayfield

Exemption Type		I	Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied		213	1,278,000	213	1,278,000
HES - Senior Homestead		72	360,000	72	360,000
HIE - Home Improvement		12	125,493	12	122,328
SAF - Senior Freeze		8	0	8	62,777
DIS - Disabled Persons		4	8,000	3	6,000
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
DV - Disabled Veteran		0	0	0	0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0
	Total:	309	1,771,493	308	1,829,105

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 10 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Milan

Exemption Type			Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied		82	492,000	82	492,000
HES - Senior Homestead		20	100,000	20	100,000
SAF - Senior Freeze		3	0	3	20,318
DIS - Disabled Persons		1	2,000	1	2,000
DV - Disabled Veteran		0	0	0	0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		0	0	0	0
HIE - Home Improvement		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
	Total: 1	06	594,000	106	614,318

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Pierce

Page 11 of 19

Exemption Type		F	Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied		133	798,000	133	798,000
HES - Senior Homestead		48	240,000	48	240,000
SAF - Senior Freeze		12	0	12	75,816
DIS - Disabled Persons		2	4,000	1	2,000
HIE - Home Improvement		2	14,483	2	14,483
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0
DV - Disabled Veteran		0	0	0	0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0
	Total:	197	1,056,483	196	1,130,299

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 12 of 19 02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Paw Paw

Exemption Type			Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied		67	402,000	67	402,000
HES - Senior Homestead		25	125,000	25	125,000
SAF - Senior Freeze		3	0	3	7,201
HIE - Home Improvement		2	17,441	2	17,441
DIS - Disabled Persons		0	0	0	0
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
DV - Disabled Veteran		0	0	0	0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0
	Total:	97	544,441	97	551,642

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 13 of 19

02/14/2017 08:52:09 AM

Sandwich

Exemption Type			Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied		1730	10,374,000	1718	10,298,136
HES - Senior Homestead		524	2,620,000	516	2,569,945
SAF - Senior Freeze		149	0	147	605,922
HIE - Home Improvement		60	311,575	57	308,131
DIS - Disabled Persons		34	68,000	31	62,000
DV - Disabled Veteran		18	706,072	18	706,072
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		2	0	2	150,942
RVT - Returning Veteran		1	5,000	1	5,000
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		1	0	1	61,493
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0
	Total:	2519	14,084,647	2491	14,767,641

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

South Grove

Page 14 of 19

Exemption Type			Requested		Granted
			•	40.4	
HEL - Owner Occupied		134	804,000	134	804,000
HES - Senior Homestead		50	250,000	50	250,000
SAF - Senior Freeze		11	0	10	55,148
DIS - Disabled Persons		4	8,000	3	6,000
HIE - Home Improvement		4	26,463	4	26,463
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
DV - Disabled Veteran		0	0	0	0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0
	Total:	203	1,088,463	201	1,141,611

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 15 of 19

Shabbona					
Exemption Type		R	Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied		351	2,103,000	345	2,067,000
HES - Senior Homestead		109	545,000	106	529,530
SAF - Senior Freeze		25	0	25	81,666
DV - Disabled Veteran		10	276,433	9	255,228
DIS - Disabled Persons		9	18,000	6	12,000
HIE - Home Improvement		8	53,349	8	53,349
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		1	0	1	10,463
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0
	Total:	513	2,995,782	500	3,009,236

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Somonauk

Page 16 of 19

Exemption Type		R	Requested		Granted	
HEL - Owner Occupied		541	3,243,000	536	3,213,000	
HES - Senior Homestead		187	935,000	183	914,178	
SAF - Senior Freeze		45	0	45	171,888	
HIE - Home Improvement		19	115,845	19	115,845	
DV - Disabled Veteran		10	333,246	8	308,597	
DIS - Disabled Persons		9	18,000	8	16,000	
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0	
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		0	0	0	0	
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0	
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0	
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0	
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0	
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0	
	Total:	811	4,645,091	799	4,739,508	

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 17 of 19

			Squaw Grove		
Exemption Type			Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied	7	50	4,500,000	745	4,470,000
HES - Senior Homestead	2	03	1,015,000	202	1,010,000
SAF - Senior Freeze		49	0	49	456,927
HIE - Home Improvement	:	23	146,396	22	132,680
DIS - Disabled Persons		7	14,000	6	12,000
DV - Disabled Veteran		6	299,152	6	299,152
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran		0	0	0	0
VET - Veteran Exemption		0	0	0	0
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		0	0	0	0
	Total: 10	38	5,974,548	1030	6,380,759

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 18 of 19

Sycamore					
Exemption Type		F	Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied		3738	22,413,000	3716	22,247,038
HES - Senior Homestead		946	4,730,000	931	4,648,137
SAF - Senior Freeze		211	0	210	1,438,289
HIE - Home Improvement		138	716,440	135	642,428
DIS - Disabled Persons		53	106,000	47	94,000
DV - Disabled Veteran		34	1,515,341	32	1,429,437
FAF - Fraternal Freeze		4	0	4	129,837
RVT - Returning Veteran		1	5,000	1	5,000
VET - Veteran Exemption		1	100,000	1	82,269
VEZ - Veteran Freeze		1	0	1	67,914
DRN - Drainage		0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze		0	0	0	0
NDH - Natural Disaster		0	0	0	0
	Total:	5127	29,585,781	5078	30,784,349

Exemptions Abstract by Township DeKalb County

Page 19 of 19

Victor	
Requested	

Exemption Type		Requested		Granted
HEL - Owner Occupied	75	447,000	75	446,809
HES - Senior Homestead	26	130,000	26	130,000
HIE - Home Improvement	3	40,696	3	40,289
SAF - Senior Freeze	3	0	3	9,521
DIS - Disabled Persons	2	4,000	2	4,000
VEZ - Veteran Freeze	0	0	0	0
DV - Disabled Veteran	0	0	0	0
FAF - Fraternal Freeze	0	0	0	0
HIS - Historic Freeze	0	0	0	0
NDH - Natural Disaster	0	0	0	0
RVT - Returning Veteran	0	0	0	0
DRN - Drainage	0	0	0	0
VET - Veteran Exemption	0	0	0	0
Total	109	621,696	109	630,619
Grand Total	29932	168,120,171	29241	176,379,388